Switch

Uriin
EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABIT POE SWITCH

65W

EZCOOL EZ-08PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE SWITCH
120w

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 65W

EZCOOL EZ-3020EX 120MT HDMI USB KVM EXTENDER 4K

EZCOOL EZ-2010EX 60OMT HDMI USB KVM EXTENDER 1080P

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-O8PSF-SFP 8 PORT 8FE+2GE+1SFP GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120W

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 240W

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 320w

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 2406w

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320W

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

45,00

55,00

65,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

80,00

85,00

140,00

140,00

165,00

225,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



