

Switch

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABİT POE SWITCH 65W	Ezcool	10+	45,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-08PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABİT POE SWITCH 120W	Ezcool	10+	55,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GİGABİT POE SWITCH 65W	Ezcool	10+	65,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-3020EX 120MT HDMI USB KVM EXTENDER 4K	Ezcool	10+	70,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-2010EX 60MT HDMI USB KVM EXTENDER 1080P	Ezcool	10+	70,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GİGABİT POE SWITCH 120W	Ezcool	10+	70,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GİGABİT POE SWITCH 120W	Ezcool	10+	80,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-SFP 8 PORT 8FE+2GE+1SFP GİGABİT POE SWITCH 120W	Ezcool	10+	85,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP GİGABİT POE SWITCH 240W	Ezcool	10+	140,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GİGABİT POE SWITCH 320W	Ezcool	10+	140,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GİGABİT POE SWITCH 240W	Ezcool	10+	165,00 USD
	EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP GİGABİT POE SWITCH 320W	Ezcool	10+	225,00 USD